CLASIFICACION

NOMBRE DEL CONCURS FECHA HORA LUGAR N° ORDEN APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CLUB BOLOS PUNTOS
| CILE 1-24 15/06/2024 17:00:00 B- CUBIERTA P.10 LEON 1 VILLA SAEZ, PEPE EL SOTO 483 50
2‘ GUTIERREZ ALONSO, DAVID NOCEDO 479 45
3 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, LUIS ANGEL NOCEDO 399 40
4‘ QUINONES DIEZ, JESUS STA.BARBARA 377 36
5 COSGAYA ALONSO, ALBERTO EL SOTO 301 34
6‘ HOLGUIN MILLAN ALEJANDRO EL SOTO 297 32
7 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ BENIGNO EL SOTO 293 30
8‘ VINUELA GUTIERREZ, PEDRO EL EJIDO 279 29
9 TORNERO JIMENEZ, PEDRO JOSE STA.BARBARA 217 28
10‘ MORAN RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS EL CRUCERO 215 27
11 FERNANDEZ VALBUENA, FCO.JAVIER NOCEDO 210 26
12‘ RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE, JAVIER EL CRUCERO 207 25
13 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN EL SOTO 205 24
14‘ ESCANCIANO TEJERINA MIGUEL ANGE PENACORADA 205 23
15 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL A. EL CRUCERO 202 22
16‘ SANCHEZ ANTUNEZ, MANUEL EL SOTO 183 21
17 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ, PEDRO STA.BARBARA 123 20
18‘ GUTIERREZ GARCIA, RUBEN NOCEDO 122 19
19 GAGO BAYON, JOSE RAMON PENACORADA 116 18
20‘ OTERO MELCON ROBERTO EL SOTO 116 17
21 FERNANDEZ MAJO, MOISES EL CRUCERO 113 16
22‘ ROBLES FERNANDEZ LUCIANO EL SOTO 102 15
23 TORNERO JIMENEZ, ANSELMO STA.BARBARA 109 14
24‘ GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MIGUEL STA.BARBARA 105 13
25 GARCIA GARCIA, ISIDORO STA.BARBARA 101 12

martes, 18 de junio de 2024

Pégina 1 de 2



NOMBRE DEL CONCURS

| CILE 1-24

| CILE V-24

martes, 18 de junio de 2024

FECHA HORA LUGAR
15/06/2024 17:00:00 B- CUBIERTA P.10 LEON

B-CUBIERTA P.10 LEON

N° ORDEN APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

26‘ TURIENZO IGLESIAS, MIGUEL A.
27 MARTINEZ GARCIA SEVERINO
28‘ PEREZ SANCHEZ, ALBERTO
29 LASO RODRIGUEZ, LAURENTINO
30‘ ESCANCIANO MENENDEZ, OSCAR
31 GUTIERREZ ORDONEZ, MOISES
1 DE CELIS DIEZ, HONORINO
2‘ ARGUELLO VELEZ F.JAVIER
3 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, FELIPE
4‘ LLAMAZARES ALLER, EFREN
5 HURTADO RODRIGUEZ ALFREDO
6‘ ROBLES RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA
7 GARCIA ORDONEZ, JOSE
8‘ DIEZ BAYON, ROBERTO
9 VIEJO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS F.

CLUB
NOCEDO
EL CRUCERO
STA.BARBARA
NOCEDO
PENACORADA
STA.BARBARA
EL EJIDO
S.FRANCISCO
NOCEDO
EL EJIDO
EL SOTO
EL SOTO
S.FRANCISCO
POLIGONO 10
EL SOTO

BOLOS PUNTOS

100
98
96
92
76
55

461

399

325

319

246

241

229

194

149

11
10

9

8

7

6
50
45
40
36
34
32
30
29
28
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